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MILCOPEX Grand Award
55-62 All Roads Lead to San Francisco: The Private Companies that Carried the Mail in the Early West
by Larry Lyons
MILCOPEX Reserve Grand Award
25-30 A Postal History of Hartford, Connecticut

by Anthony F. Dewey
MILCOPEX Best Single Frame

104 Swiss Postal Involvement in 1870-71 Franco - Prussian War
by Harlan F. Stone

Best Milwaukee Theme Exhibit

3-7 Life in Milwaukee - 1880-1914 - At Work, Home and Play
by Jim Meverden
Most Popular
3-7 Life in Milwaukee - 1880-1914 - At Work, Home and Play
by Jim Meverden

American Philatelic Society
Pre-1900 Medal of Excellence
25-30 A Postal History of Hartford, Connecticut
by Anthony F. Dewey
1900-1940 Medal of Excellence
43-52 The German Post Offices in China . .1886-1917
by Jerry H. Miller

1940-1980 Medal of Excellence
53 Service of Intellectual Aid to Prisoners of War
by Anthony F. Dewey
Research Medal

95-102 America's Library: The Library of Congress
by Larry T Nix
U.S. Classics Society Award
63 The Boston Carrier System, 1849-1863
by Larry Lyons

The United States Stamp Society Medal

“The Statue of Freedom Award”
129-32 The U.S. Prevent Drug Abuse Stamp and Its First Day Covers
by Robert R. Henak

Postal History Society Bronze Medal

55-62 All Roads Lead to San Francisco: The Private Companies that Carried the Mail in the Early West
by Larry Lyons
Collectors Club of Chicago Exhibitor's Award
75-82 Great Britain's Winston Churchill Centenary Stamps and First Day Covers
by Todd Ronnei

American Association of Philatelic Exhibitors
Awards of Honor

65-74 Great Lakes Passenger Steamers of Old
by Roland Essig
129-32 The U.S. Prevent Drug Abuse Stamp and Its First Day Covers
by Robert R. Henak
Creativity Award
113 How Does He Love Me? Let Me Mount the Ways

by Ellen Henak
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Novice Award

115-17 Millennium of Poland
by Robert Tatara
William J. Uhlein Award for Best Americana
105-12 Under the Big Top and More!
by Roland Essig

American Philatelic Congress
104 Swiss Postal Involvement in 1870-71 Franco - Prussian War
by Harlan F. Stone
Women Exhibitors Sterling Achievement Award
119-22 Revenue Stamps of Wisconsin 1933-1982
by Doug Berryman

Best First Day Cover Exhibit
75-82 Great Britain's Winston Churchill Centenary Stamps and First Day Covers
by Todd Ronnei
Auxiliary Markings Club Award of Merit
128 U.S. Rural Free Delivery Auxiliary Handstamp Markings
by Edward Fitch
Germany Philatelic Society Special Prize
85-94 Latvia 1918-1940: Stamps of the Second Great Awakening
by Larry R. Huebner
Military Post Office Society Award
33-42 The Allied Occupation of Germany, 1918-1935
by Alfred F. Kugel

Open Competition

Gold
25-30 A Postal History of Hartford, Connecticut
by Anthony F. Dewey
33-42 The Allied Occupation of Germany, 1918-1935
by Alfred F. Kugel
43-52 The German Post Offices in China . .1886-1917
by Jerry H. Miller
55-62 All Roads Lead to San Francisco: The Private Companies that Carried the Mail in the Early West
by Larry Lyons
75-82 Great Britain's Winston Churchill Centenary Stamps and First Day Covers
by Todd Ronnei
95-102 America's Library: The Library of Congress
by Larry T Nix
Vermeil
65-74 Great Lakes Passenger Steamers of Old
by Roland Essig
105-12 Under the Big Top and More!
by Roland Essig
Silver
3-7 Life in Milwaukee - 1880-1914 - At Work, Home and Play
by Jim Meverden
9-16 M.P.S. Cachets and Cancellations

by Robert R. Henak



19-24

31-32

85-94

119-22

123-27

129-32

115-17

133-35

53

63

64

103

104

54

84

83

113

The Presidential Libraries & Museums of the National Archives and Records Administration
by Larry T. Nix

Seldom Seen Confederates
by David Canestro

Latvia 1918-1940: Stamps of the Second Great Awakening
by Larry R. Huebner

Revenue Stamps of Wisconsin 1933-1982
by Doug Berryman

U.S. Rural Stations: Handstamps & Uses (1905-1969)
by Neal West

The U.S. Prevent Drug Abuse Stamp and Its First Day Covers
by Robert R. Henak

Silver Bronze
Millennium of Poland
by Robert Tatara

Bronze
Around the World in 80 Covers
by Lawrence R. Crain

Single Frame Open Competition
Gold

Service of Intellectual Aid to Prisoners of War
by Anthony F. Dewey

The Boston Carrier System, 1849-1863
by Larry Lyons

Switzerland's 1879-1892 Postal Reply Cards in the International Mails
by Harlan F. Stone

Making America's Favorite Dessert: The Apple Pie
by Elizabeth Hisey

Swiss Postal Involvement in 1870-71 Franco - Prussian War
by Harlan F. Stone

Vermeil
American Forces in Iceland During WWII
by Alfred F. Kugel

Early Postal History of the Upper Wisconsin River Pinery

by Neal West
Silver
From Prairie Village to Bedroom Community
by Edward Fitch

How Does He Love Me? Let Me Mount the Ways
by Ellen Henak
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128

114

118

17

18

136

137-39

140

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

U.S. Rural Free Delivery Auxiliary Handstamp Markings
by Edward Fitch

Silver Bronze
The American Red Cross "Greatest Mother" on Cover
by Jonathan W. Rose

Bronze
Serial Number Varieties on 1914-40 Portrait-Type U.S. Revenues
By Gregg Greenwald

Non Competitive Exhibits
Milwaukee City Hall - 1905-1935.
by Kenneth Suess

US 1980 Windmill Stamp FDCs
by MaryAnn Bowman

Milwaukee Post Cards
by Dona Fagan

Roast Quail
by Elizabeth Hisey

The Polish Millennium - 1966
by Robert Tatara

Early Official FDCs from Poland
by Robert Tatara

Youth Awards
Youth Grand Award

Z.00s
by Emma Sorenson
AAPE Youth First
Z.00s
by Emma Sorenson
ATA Youth Medal
Z.00s
by Emma Sorenson
Youth Open Competition
Silver

Z00s
by Emma Sorenson
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